Resultat treningslep, Storesanden Fevik, 2018-06-07

Loype Navn
Loype 1 — Nybegynner 1.0km

L1 Sondre Fjone Gautefall

L1 Heine Johansen Smedsaas
L1 Magnus Kleppa Brumand
L1 Sverre Johan Lauvrak

L1 Stella Frivoll

L1 Otto Johansen Smedsaas
L1 Lilja Nicolaisen

L1 Tuva Fjone Gautefall
Loeype 2 — C-niva — 2.1km

L2 Magnus Heggie

L2 Tor Aas

L2 Finn Lgvgren

Loeype 3 — A-niva — 2.3km

L3 Magnus Gautefall Nicolaisen
L3 Ine Mikkelsen

L3 Daniel Veda

L3 Jan Petter Laugen

L3 Kari Timenes Laugen

Klubb

IL Imas
Hisgy OK
Hisgy OK
IL Express

Hisgy OK
IL Imas
IL Imas

IL Express
IL Express
IL Express

IL Imas

IK Grane
IL Express
IL Imas

IL Imas

Tid

00:11:57
00:15:41
00:15:44
00:20:33
00:21:09
00:26:34
00:29:56
00:30:58

01:00:41
01:39:24
01:39:37

00:24:00
00:32:06
00:34:26
00:39:01
00:46:58
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